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Women / 8 / Ch A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Myli Lew313
San Mateo

9.500 9.850 9.7009.750 38.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Milana Sliusar314
San Mateo

9.275 9.525 9.4759.600 37.875
3 4 2T 2 2 

2 

Jadin Brown308
Head Over Heels

9.450 9.550 9.2259.600 37.825
2 3 2T 4T 3 

3 

Rafaela O'Neill301
Airborne

9.175 9.625 9.2258.450 36.475
4 2 13 4T 4 

4 

Taylor O'Malley304
Byers Roseville

9.025 9.475 8.7509.150 36.400
7 5 8 12 5T

5T

Jenna Plise305
Byers Roseville

9.050 8.750 9.4009.200 36.400
6 12 6T 3 5T

5T

Natalie Consolacion303
Byers Roseville

8.750 9.300 9.0509.250 36.350
8 7 5 7 7 

7 

DaSha Olivarez312
Performance Athletic

9.100 9.400 9.1008.675 36.275
5 6 12 6 8 

8 

Eleanor Wyly310
North Bay

8.600 9.150 9.0259.200 35.975
9 9T 6T 8T 9 

9 

Macy Matson311
Performance Athletic

8.400 9.250 8.8008.875 35.325
10 8 11 11 10 

10 

Chloe Sills306
CCGI

8.175 9.050 9.0259.050 35.300
11 11 9 8T 11 

11 

Katelyn Eugenio309
North Bay

8.050 9.150 8.8259.025 35.050
12 9T 10 10 12 

12 

Sofia Medeiros307
East Bay Sports

8.000 8.225 8.4759.300 34.000
13 13 4 13 13 

13 
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